MAEER's PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE

SUBJECT:-FDPS

Iv-07 [IRF [ro22

MONTH = APRIL YEAR :- 2023
BATCH :-Regular - 3rd year B.P.Th (WINTER 2023)
SIGN OF
SR.NO Day DATE TIME TOPIC Participative Techonology TEACHING METHODOLOGY NAME OF THE FACULTY EACULTY
1 Monday |  03-04-2023 2-3pm MSK Evaluation Practical | Practical Demonstration Dr. Parita Kothari | <% F4«”
2 Monday 03-04-2023 3-4pm Cervical Special test Practical Practical Demonstration Dr Bindu Sarfare
3 ‘ Tuesday 04-04-2023 2-3pm ELECTROCARDIOGRAM Didactic Classroom teaching/ Problem based learning Dr. Varoon Jaiswal |
- ' Tuesday 04-04-2023 3-4pm Reflex Maturation Didactic Classroom teaching/ Problem based learning Dr Priya
S Wednesday 05-04-2023 2-3pm Maitland Didactic Theory Dr. Neetu Mahapatra i
o Wednesday 05-04-2023 3-4pm NTT Small Group Discussion Practical Demonstration Dr Archana Bodhale
7 Thursday ﬁ 06-04-2023 3-4pm Case Presentation =
8 Friday [ 07-04-2023 3-4pm PNF Didactic Classroom teaching/ Problem based learning F Dr Priya E
S 3 Monday | 10-04-2023 2-3pm Kalterborn Small Group Discussion Theory | Dr. Parita Kothari WAL T
10 | Monday 10-04-2023 3-4pm Cervical Special test Practical Practical Demonstration | Dr Bindu Sarfare o
11 | Tuesday 11-04-2023 2-3pm ELECTROCARDIOGRAM Didactic Classroom teaching/ Problem based learning |  DrVaroon Jaiswal
12 Tuesday 11-04-2023 3-4pm PNF Practical Demonstration | Dr Priya
B Wednesday 12-04-2023 2-3pm Maitland Small Group Discussion Practical Demonstration | Dr Neetu Mahapatra ,
14 Wednesday 12-04-2023 3-4pm NTT l Small Group Discussion Practical Demonstration Dr Archana Bodhale j"’
15 | Thursday 13-04-2023 2-4 pm Case Presentation
16 | Friday 14-04-2023 2-3pm Kinesiocon
17 Saturday 15-04-2023 2-3pm Kinesiocon L :
4 1 Monday | 17-04-2023 2-3pm Kalterborn Didactic Theory f Dr. Parita Kothari jﬁ W (A &
19 Monday l 17-04-2023 3-4pm Cervical Special test Practical Practical Demonstration Dr Bindu Sarfare
7 2C Tuesday | 18-04-2023 2-3pm ELECTROCARDIOGRAM Didactic Classroom teaching/ Problem based learning B Dr Varoon Jaiswal ]
Lr 21 Tuesday 18-04-2023 3-4pm PNF Group discussion = Or Priya
Lf 22 Wednesday 12-04-2023 2-3pm Shoulder joint Maitland Small Group Discussion Practical Demonstration B Dr. Neetu Mahapatra B
* 73 Wednesday 19-04-2023 3-4pm NTT Small Group Discussion Practical Demonstration = Archana Bodhale
! 24 | Thursday 20-04-2023 2-4 pm Case Presentation r
25 | Friday 21-04-2023 3-4pm PNF Small Group Discussion Clinical Demonstration B Dr Priya
%1 Monday 24-04-2023 2-3pm Kalterborn Practical Practical | Dr Parita Kothari 2.2
27 J Monday 24-04-2023 3-4pm Sl special Test Practical Sy Practical | Dr. Snehalata K
28 | Tuesday | 25-04-2023 2-3pm Chest X-ray Didactic Classroom teaching/ Problem based learning | _ DrPournima Pawar )
29V 3 Tuesday 25-04-2023 3-4pm Normal Development Didactic Classroom teaching/ Problem based learning Dr Sayli
30 | Wednesday 1 26-04-2023 2-3pm Elbow Fracture (CBLTest) Didactic Theory I; Dr Divyangana \ 2 U &
31 J Wednesday 26-04-2023 3-4pm Kalterborn AR Practical =~ = Sessas ~2 Practical Dr Parita Kothari Qw’ Ker “’ e
32 Friday [ 28-04-2023 3-4pm Normal Development S8 Seminar AT Dr Sayli >
33 Saturday g 29-04-2023 2-3pm Sl special Test Practical S Practical Dr. Snehalata K T »,
34 1 Saturday 29-04-2023 3-4pm Obesity Didactic Classroom teaching/ Problem based learning Dr Shamli T.{N\' .
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